

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055031

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell, KS

DATE <u>2.5.14</u>	SEC <u>2</u>	TWP <u>17</u>	RANGE <u>30</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>11:50 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:00 AM</u>
LEASE <u>Sharp Creek</u>	WELL # <u>252</u>	LOCATION <u>Healey, KS</u>			COUNTY <u>Lane</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>1 North 1/2 east South 1/2</u>					

CONTRACTOR Maverick Drilling #102 OWNER

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 300 SK Com

CASING SIZE 8 3/8 DEPTH 244' + 2% gel + 3% cc

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 300 SK @ 11.9 \$5,310.00

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 10' POZMIX @ ~~7.00~~

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' GEL 0.64 SK @ 23.4 \$131.97

PERFS. CHLORIDE 0.46 SK @ 64.0 \$541.44

DISPLACEMENT 14.93 / 020 ASC @

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Tom P

417 HELPER Danny S

BULK TRUCK

473 DRIVER Jesse C.

BULK TRUCK DRIVER

HANDLING 300 73 @ 2.48 \$ 744.00

MILEAGE 705 7/m 2.60 \$ 1,833.00

TOTAL \$ 8,620.41

REMARKS:

See Cementing Job Log

Cement to Surface

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 244'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$1,512.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE Heavy 50m @ 7.7 \$ 385.00

MANIFOLD Light 50m @ 4.4 \$ 220.00

TOTAL \$ 2,117.25

CHARGE TO: O'Brien Resources

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@
	@
	@
	@
	@

TOTAL

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES \$10,737.66

PRINTED NAME

DISCOUNT \$2,484.41 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE [Signature]

Net 8053.25



2606109

TICKET NUMBER 43085
 LOCATION Oakley KS
 FOREMAN Miles Shaw

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-21-14	5950	Sharp Seed 2 #2	2	175	30w	Lea Co
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
OBrien Resources			4507118	Jordan L		
MAILING ADDRESS			397	Michael R		
CITY			5307129	Cody R		
STATE						
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4642 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2" 10.5 #
 CASING DEPTH 4637.06 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER Dvtol @ 2237.20'
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7/11.5 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.9 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 21.15
 DISPLACEMENT 74/36 DISPLACEMENT PSI 100/20 MIX PSI 1400/1500 RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting and rig up on Maverick drilling Rig #107. Float equipment
Centralizers on Snts 1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 55 Baskets on Snts # 5, 21, 56. Dvtol on tool at 30ft
St @ 2237.20'. Run casing to bottom circulate casing 1 1/2 hrs. Pump mud flush 20 bbls
KCL water mix 185 SHS OWC with 5" Kolsal shut down. Clear pump lines release plug
displace 40 bbls water 34 bbls water with poz silt plug landed & held. Pumped casing start
open tool @ 260 psi. Circulate casing 4 1/2 hrs. Pump mud flush mix 370 SHS down casing
60/40 88 gal 4" Posal shut down. Clear pump lines released plug displace 34 bbls
Water with 70 psi silt plug landed & held @ 1400 psi tool d. 2 shut. Cement did circulate
30 bbls to pit
 Mix 30 3us BH Thanks Miles & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
540/C	1	PUMP CHARGE	375.00	375.00
5406	35	MILEAGE	5.25	183.75
5407A	26.9 Tons	Ten Mitasee delivery	1.75	1586.55
1107	100 #	Floresal	2.97	297.00
1110A	925 #	Kolsal	156	518.00
1118B	2752 #	Bentonite gel	1.27	748.04
1126	185 SHS	OWC cement	23.70	4384.50
1131	400 SHS	60/40 poz cement	15.86	6344.00
1142A	2 gal	KCL	41.10	82.20
1144G	1000 gal	Mud flush	1.00	1000.00
4103	3	4 1/2" Baskets	275.00	825.00
4129	10	4 1/2" Centralizers	48.50	485.00
4161	1	4 1/2" Float Shoe AFU	359.25	359.25
4270A	1	4 1/2" Dvtol	4200.00	4200.00
4314	40	4 1/2" Reciprocating scratchers	82.00	3280.00
4453	1	4 1/2" Latchdam plug	290.00	290.00
		Subtotal		27753.29
		loss 109 d is count 27753.29		24977.96
		SALES TAX		1417.72
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		26495.68

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Hall Bullock TITLE Manager DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.